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9:00-9:15

9:15-10:00
10:00-11:00
11:00-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-1:30
1:30-2:30
2:30-2:45
2:45-3:45

3:45-4:00
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Tobacco Roundtable
Thursday, May 9, 2002
9:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m,
Gracie Mansion

Preliminary Agenda

Welcomne/Introductions
Dr. Tom Frieden

Taxation: Presentation and Discussion

Legal Action: Presentation and Discussion

Education: Presentation and Discussion

Lunch

Cessation: Presentation and Discussion

Surveillance/Evaluation: Presentation and Discussion

Break

Pushing the Envelope on Smoking Prevention and Tobacco Control in New York City

Closing Remarks
Dr. Tom Frieden

Attire: Business casual
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