Tobacco Roundtable Thursday, May 9, 2002 9:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. Gracie Mansion

## Preliminary Agenda

9:00-9:15	Welcome/Introductions Dr. Tom Frieden
9:15-10:00	Taxation: Presentation and Discussion
10:00-11:00	Legal Action: Presentation and Discussion
11:00-12:00	Education: Presentation and Discussion
12:00-12:30	Lunch
12:30-1:30	Cessation: Presentation and Discussion
1:30-2:30	Surveillance/Evaluation: Presentation and Discussion
2:30-2:45	Break
2:45-3:45	Pushing the Envelope on Smoking Prevention and Tobacco Control in New York City
3:45-4:00	Closing Remarks Dr. Tom Frieden

Attire: Business casual